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PLACE NAME                   DIV             SWIM        BIKE         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Mason Fleischman       12-M            2:35       18:10        7:01       27:46
2     Weston Hawkins Turner  13-M            2:41       18:02        7:24       28:07
3     Ryan Reddell           16-M            2:24       17:53        8:10       28:27
4     Wyatt Huffman          13-M            2:22       19:10        7:40       29:12
5     Nick Trainor           12-M            2:42       19:40        7:23       29:45
6     Wyatt Zucca            12-M            2:36       20:12        7:25       30:13
7     Aron Thomas            14-M            4:55       17:58        7:25       30:18
8     Luke Birkett           12-M            2:43       19:49        7:54       30:26
9     Delaney McPherson      13-F            2:55       20:29        7:19       30:43
10    Brian Balquist         14-M            3:55       19:55        7:07       30:57
11    Sophie Jones           14-F            4:35       18:22        8:12       31:09
12    Murphy Corum           13-M            3:16       21:00        7:06       31:22
13    Drake Nielsen          12-M            3:06       20:57        7:19       31:22
14    Rian Caswell           13-F            2:57       21:58        7:30       32:25
15    Owen Hoak              13-M            2:43       22:23        7:29       32:35
16    Mason Turner           9-M             3:05       21:22        8:15       32:42
17    Ashton Turner          13-F            2:59       22:02        8:10       33:11
18    Ryleigh Reddell        12-F            3:09       22:14        9:19       34:42
19    Taylor Fort            14-F            4:07       22:17        8:50       35:14
20    Annemarie Rehbein      12-F            2:52       24:31        7:56       35:19
21    Maddison Kemp          13-F            3:31       23:12        8:41       35:24
22    Tatum Meyer            15-F            4:05       22:23        8:57       35:25
23    Nick Lucht             13-M            3:33       24:06        9:32       37:11
24    Alizah Miller          12-F            3:16       25:37        9:17       38:10
25    Audrey Tabler          13-F            3:52       25:09        9:44       38:45
26    Price Terrill          12-M            4:08       27:12        7:29       38:49
27    Hannah Phillips        15-F            4:03       25:40        9:20       39:03
28    Natalie Davis          13-F            3:28       24:25       11:22       39:15
29    Alex Jahn              15-F            6:13       25:09        8:02       39:24
30    Reese Meyer            13-F            4:49       25:32        9:12       39:33
31    Nathan Macaluso        12-M            5:02       27:24        7:19       39:45
32    Jacob Swerdlow         12-M            4:31       26:05        9:35       40:11
33    Nichole Merfen         12-M            5:57       24:22       10:02       40:21
34    Preston Reynolds       13-M            5:29       27:27        8:42       41:38
35    Alex Ortega            13-M            4:27       29:05        8:22       41:54
36    Cole Miller            12-M            5:04       27:56        9:09       42:09
37    Wyatt Cutler           12-M            4:29       29:53        8:19       42:41
38    Andrea McConnell       14-F            3:55       27:24       11:29       42:48
39    Braiden Fromme         13-M            4:51       27:28       10:35       42:54
40    Haley Jahn             12-F            5:11       28:23        9:36       43:10
41    Renee Fortin           13-F            5:26       27:56        9:55       43:17
42    Katelyn Knaussman      12-F            5:12       29:11        9:02       43:25
43    Molly Shumard          16-F            4:18       29:51        9:57       44:06
44    Matthew Gafrick        13-M            4:16       30:21        9:35       44:12
45    Gillya Thomas          12-F            5:44       21:04       17:26       44:14
46    Cara Nedeau            13-F            4:17       29:22       10:55       44:34
47    Katie Lamfers          13-F            4:21       29:32       10:52       44:45
48    Rebecca Tipton         14-F            5:03       29:45       10:19       45:07
49    Addison Raine          13-F            6:28       27:47       10:52       45:07
50    Emma Dammann           14-F            4:34       30:33       10:36       45:43
51    Gretchen Panovich      12-F            5:01       31:07        9:48       45:56
52    Kathryn Price          13-F            4:31       30:06       11:52       46:29
53    Christopher Kirkland   12-M            6:11       31:43        8:42       46:36
54    Ty Neidlein            13-M            4:46       31:09       10:58       46:53
55    Noah Hammond           13-M            7:30       31:25        8:07       47:02
56    Jack Hays              13-M            5:12        0:12       41:52       47:16
57    Abigail Price          12-F            4:33       31:46       11:25       47:44
58    Isaac Borrayo          12-M            5:20       34:31        8:00       47:51
59    Reilly Forbes          13-F            7:20       27:28       14:16       49:04
60    Maggie Scott           15-F            4:34       33:16       13:41       51:31
61    Triston Dohlman        12-M            5:06       36:19       10:35       52:00
62    Parker Evans           12-M            7:46       33:39       10:38       52:03
63    Liz Law                15-F            6:16       32:59       15:06       54:21
64    Brooklyn Manning       13-F            4:16       41:35        9:01       54:52
65    Lola Lambert           12-F            6:10       38:35       11:39       56:24
66    Connor Fohn            12-M            6:18       45:35       11:15     1:03:08
67    Marshall Hood          14-M            6:04       54:17        9:10     1:09:31
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